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Description

197406030000
26780

06/03/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLEY,
RONALD F.

339 503

197403190000
13120

03/19/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE GASTERLAND,
GAILON
EDWARD

337 745

197403260000
14050

03/26/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BAGGETT,
WALTER
SCOTT

337 821

197406200000
30220

06/20/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SELF,
ELMORE
GORDON

340 211

197406260000
31370

06/26/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVENPORT,
HARRY E.

340 325

197406260000
31350

06/26/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLEY,
RONALD F.

340 321

197406260000
31380

06/26/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE HOPPER,
WILLIAM
LAMAR,JR.

340 329

197404020000
15620

04/02/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE PHARO, JOHN
TONY

338 111

197407020000
32340

07/02/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE FORTENBERR
Y, NED, JR.

340 441

197407080000
33210

07/08/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE STRICKLAND,
THOMAS W.

340 516

197407080000
33230

07/08/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE DROWN,
DOUGLAS A.

340 508

197407160000
34940

07/16/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE PARIS, JAMES
P.

340 720

197407160000
34970

07/16/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS,
PETER B, JR.

340 724

197407170000
35470

07/17/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SASSER,
WILLIAM
CLINTON

340 760

197407300000
37510

07/30/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SNYDER,
MAURINE L.

341 47

197409060000
43800

09/06/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BLEVINS,
DAVID PAUL

341 627

197408030000
38570

08/03/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE O'KOREN,
MARIE L.

341 147

197408030000
38590

08/03/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
JAMES R.

341 143

197412030000
58070

12/03/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVENPORT,
CHARLES
WILLIA

343 227



197412130000
59870

12/13/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantee DEEDS LEISURE
HOMES, INC-
L8B1

290 36 5 135 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

197401210000
03210

01/21/1974
12:00:00 AM

JOHNSON-
RAST & HAYS
CO

Grantor DEEDS GORMAN,
BETTY JO

284 810 5 131 Lot#:38 Book:5
Pg:131
Sub:ALTADEN
A BEND 2ND
SECTOR


